Honorable Jennifer J. Payne, Associate Judge
Child Protection Division, Calendar 12L

Court Schedule

Below is the Calendar 12L courtroom schedule.

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Mon

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Contested
hearings only

Contested
hearings only

Tue

Court begins at 12:30
on the 2" Tuesday of

the month

Cour in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Wed

Court begins at
9:30 a.m.

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Thu

See Early
Childhood
Court
(ECCT)
Schedule

Fri

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session

Court in session


http://www.cookcountycourt.org/Judges-Pages/Haracz-David-E/ctl/Details/Mid/1719/ItemID/1452953?ContainerSrc=%5bG%5dContainers/CCC/NoTitle&SkinSrc=%5bG%5dskins/ccc/innernosidenav

