Honorable Jennifer J. Payne, Associate Judge Child Protection Division, Calendar 12L

• Court Schedule

Below is the Calendar 12L courtroom schedule.

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
9:00 AM	Court in session	Court begins at 12:30 on the 2 nd Tuesday of the month	Court begins at 9:30 a.m.	See Early Childhood Court (ECCT) Schedule	Court in session
10:00 AM	Court in session	Cour in session	Court in session		Court in session
11:00 AM	Court in session	Court in session	Court in session		Court in session
12:00 PM	Court in session				
1:00 PM		Court in session	Court in session		Court in session
2:00 PM	Contested hearings only	Court in session	Court in session		Court in session
3:00 PM	Contested hearings only	Court in session	Court in session		Court in session